

Pachet materiale cnn 11722

I.D.: 44660372

Data publicarii 29.11.19 Coduri CPV 44000000-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.836,39 RON - 1.836,39 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON SIK ADEZ POLIST 25KG 8 Buc 14.2857 114.2857 CT 126 20 Kg 10 SAC 22.6891 226.8908 CT 127 20 kg 4 SAC 30.2521 121.0084 AMORSA SENTOSA 5L 2 Buc 12.6050 25.2101 LAVAB SPOR INT15 L 1 Buc 142.0168 142.0168 CM 11 + 27.5 KG 5 Buc 26.0504 130.2521 PATINA 3x1 4 L LUCIOS 2 Buc 79.4118 158.8235 PATINA 3x1 750ML LUCIOS 2 Buc 14.7059 29.4118 DILUANT UNIV 0.9 L 2 Buc 6.7227 13.4454 FSL SUPORT LED 1x18W 1.2M 1 Buc 7.5630 7.5630 FSL TUB LED T8 20W 1.2M CLAR RECE 1 Buc 12.6050 12.6050 132 DIBLU CUI 6x60 30 Buc 0.1681 5.0420 VLX BATERIE LAVOAR TM 2430 2 Buc 110.9244 221.8487 VLX BATERIE PERETE TS 0910 1 Buc 166.3866 166.3866 DOZA LEGATURA 100x100 ST 4 Buc 1.6807 6.7227 DOZA APARAT 60MM 4 Buc 0.4202 1.6807 CONDUCTOR CU 2.5 ML 50 MT 0.8403 42.0168 CABLU PANGLICA 2x0.75ML 10 ML 0.7563 7.5630 ZENA ALB INTRERUPATOR ST 5 Buc 6.7227 33.6134 ZENA ALB PRIZA DUBLA CP ST 8 Buc 9.2437 73.9496 ZENA ALB COMUTATOR ST 1 Buc 7.5630 7.5630 SIFON FLEXIBIL FI 32 4 Buc 4.6218 18.4874 ROBINET FERRO 1/2x1/2 4 Buc 11.7647 47.0588 COT PP-R FI 20X1/2 4 Buc 3.3613 13.4454 COT PP-R 20/90 6 Buc 0.5042 3.0252 TEU PP-R 20 2 Buc 0.7143 1.4286 MUFA PP-R FI 20x1/2 2 Buc 3.3613 6.7227 RAMIF SCURG 32/32/67 1 Buc 2.5210 2.5210 TEAVA SCURG 32 2m 1 Buc 4.6218 4.6218 COT SCURG 32/67 3 Buc 1.6807 5.0420 TEAVA PP-R FIBRA 20 4M 1 Buc 15.1261 15.1261 LAVOAR+PIEDESTAL REPOSE 55 CM 1 Set 92.4370 92.4370 DIBLU MONTAJ CHIUVET 1 Set 2.9412 2.9412 RF 60CM WBS26 2 Buc 8.8235 17.6471 FER ROBINET ROZETA